DATE: April 2, 2025

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

Contract Modification 2

ORDER
CONTRACT #: 305-2023

PROJECT: Consultant Services Agreement - New Senior & Therapeutic Center Design

TO: Champlin/Haupt Architects Inc dba EOP Architects

Original Contract Amount $736,000.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $215,617.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 29%
Existing Contract Amount $951,617.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) $42,000.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 6%
Original Contract Amount $736,000.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $257,617.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 35%

New Contract Amougt IncEdingfthis C%nie Order $993,617.00
Recommended by - - = (Project Manager) Date “T ~ 4 'Z.%
Accepted by;@g& (Consultant) Dateésgz%

Accepted by V\l 4 (Contractor) Date

Approved by V\/ ﬂ (Director) Date
Approved by W@ﬁ“ (Commissioner) Date_ %4 85 /[ =z5

Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date




