o 1 #305-2023

Contra 1
(ofM337-2024}

DATE: June 14, womhwmmo_:z s
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE I

Contract Modification 1

ORDER

CONTRACT #: 305-2023
PROJECT: Consultant Services Agreement - New Senior & Therapeutic Center
TO: Champlin/Haupt Architects Inc. dba EOP Architects
Original Contract Amount $736,133.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $736,133.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) $215,617.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 29%
Original Contract Amount $736,133.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications ) $215,617.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 20%
New Contract Amount Includirg this Change Order $951,750.00
Recommende ] — D (Proj. Engr.) Date (o 14 N.nT
Accepted by {?m m& (Consultant) Date ﬁoT&L&bl
Accepted by, N \xX (Contractor) Date Z\\un
Approved by I\/f (Director) Date m - \ ¢~.IN
Approved % (Commissioner) Date m:\ / N\n\ T\
Approved by . ugum w MNM 7 L (Mayor or CAQ) _umﬁm%ﬁr\NDN\\\

71




